MILE HIGH
\ ADJUSTERS

2016 STANDARD FEE SCHEDULE

FEES BASED ON GROSS CLAIM DOLLAR AMOUNT (GCA)
FOR TASK ASSIGNMENT MODEL

Gross Claim Amount (GCA) means that lesser of the policy limits or the agreed cost to repair or replace
before application of depreciation, deductible, or other applicable limits

GCA From GCATo GCA Fee
Inspection-No damage $175.00
$0.01 $1,000.00 $225.00
$1,000.01 $2,500.00 $300.00
$2,501.01 $5,000.00 $400.00
$5,000.01 $7,500.00 $475.00
$7,500.01 $10,000.00 $550.00
$10,000.01 $15,000.00 $625.00
$15,000.01 $20,000.00 $725.00
$20,000.01 $25,000.00 $800.00
$25,000.01 $30,000.00 $875.00
$30,000.01 $35,000.00 $950.00
$35,000.01 $40,000.00 $1,150.00
$40,000.01 $50,000.00 $1,375.00
$50,000.01 $75,000.00 $1,500.00
$75,000.01 $100,000.00 $1,910.00
$100,000.01 $150,000.00 $2,750.00
$150,000.01 $200,000.00 $3,400.00
$200,000.01 $300,000.00 $4,000.00
$300,000.01 $500,000.00 $5,000.00
$500,000.01 $750,000.00 $7,000.00
$750,000.01 $1,000,000.00 $9,000.00
$1,000,000.01 And Up 1.10%
*Cancelled Claim Rate T&E

*Adjusters Hourly Rate $95.00

*Mileage .86 per mile

First 50 miles included per file.

Photographs: (10 free included in pricing above). Additional $2.00 per properly documented and
labeled photo with a $30.00 max.

Scoping Fees: In cases where there is a claim that is a potential denial due to coverage issues, the IA
may add an additional $75.00 for up to 3 rooms and $150 for 4 rooms or greater to the billing fee.

Supplement Inspections (Additional damage): $175.00 or the additional cost if it goes up to the next
level, whichever is greater. Additional photo’s on supplements will be $2 each up to max of $30.



